Clubmeisterschaft

Name

Irmgard Martens
Jurgen Martens

Thomas Hiihn

Randolph Hiihn
Thomas Hiihn

Irmgard Martens
Jiurgen Martens

Jirgen Martens
Randolph Hiihn

Jirgen Martens
Irmgard Martens
Randolph Hiihn

Jurgen Martens

Irmgard Martens
Jiurgen Martens
Thomas Hiihn

Jurgen Martens
Irmgard Martens
Randolph Hiihn

Irmgard Martens
Jurgen Martens
Randolph Hiihn

Irmgard Martens
Jurgen Martens
Thomas Hiihn

Jiurgen Martens

K Kurzwaffen

25m Prazision

2025

BDS Nr.

47460002
47460001

47460007

47460006
47460007
47460002
47460001

47460001
47460006

47460001
47460002
47460006

47460001

47460002
47460001
47460007
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47460002
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47460002
47460001
47460006

CAS-Germany 4746

Kennziffer

1001
1001

1003
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1006
1006
1006
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1007

1008
1008
1008

1009

1010
1010
1010

1011
1011
1011

1012
1012
1012

25m Speed SchielRen

47460002
47460001
47460007

47460001

1401
1401
1401

1406

Ringe Platz
161 1
157 2
137 1
152 1
146 2
144 3
143 4
152 1
111 2
161 1
156 2
137 3
149 1
169 1
161 2
157 3
153 1
151 2
142 3
181 1
175 2
156 3
183 1
178 2
153 3
145 1
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1419

139
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N

N =

AOWON-

N =






KLangwaffen

25m Speed SchieBen - Flinte

Clubmeisterschaft 2025 CAS-Germany 4746

Name BDS Nr. Kennziffer Ringe Platz

Jurgen Martens 47460001 4303 161 1

25m Speed SchieRen - Buchse

N =

Jiurgen Martens 47460001 4602 209
Irmgard Martens 47460002 4602 197
Irmgard Martens 47460002 4612 209
Jurgen Martens 47460001 4612 198
Randolph Hiihn 47460006 4612 137
Thomas Hiihn 47460007 4612 135
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